A T C  5 0 6 W L C  S e r i e s  u b L  I n d u ct  o r s
ATC 506WLC2R0KG250B
Ultra-Broadband Inductor
Features:
• Inductance:  2.0 µH, typ.
• �Operating Frequency:
2.3 MHz (-3 dB roll-off) through 40 GHz, typ.
• Insertion Loss (shunt mounted): 0.5 dB, typ.

inches (mm)
Consult factory for additional performance data.
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
	 506WLC	 2R0	 K	 G	 250	 B
	 Series	 Packaging
		  B = One piece in plastic box
	 Inductance Code
	 First 2 significant digits for inductance	 Current (mA)
	 R = Decimal Point
	 Inductance Tolerance, typ.
The above part number refers to a 506WLC Series 2.0 µH inductor, K tolerance (±10%, typ.), with Gold Plated Leads (G), 250 mA, one piece in plastic box.
ATC accepts orders for our parts using designations
with or without the “ATC” prefix.
G = 15 - 25 µ in.,
Gold Plated Leads
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - Leaded category:
Click to view products by  American Technical Ceramics manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
010-007220-002REV A  M39014/01-1210V  M39014/01-1281V  M39014/01-1335V  M39014/01-1571V  M39014/01-1578V  M39014/01-1593
M39014/02-1265V  M39014/02-1347  M39014/02-1350  M39014/02-1356VTR1  M39014/22-0167  M39014/22-0734  87043-49  Q52-DK
AR215F103K4RTR2-3323  C0603C309C5GACTU-CUT-TAPE  C410C221K1G5TATR  C420C102J1G5TATR  C430C104M1U5TATR
SL155C222MAB  FK26X7R2E104KN006  CCR06CG183GRV  CFB1/2C101J  CFB1/2C102J  CN20C102K  M39014/01-1317  M39014/01-
1572V  M39014/01-1594V  M39014/02-1236  M39014/02-1321V  M39014/02-1345V  M39014/22-0351  M39014/22-0695  M39014/220767
M39014/220788  M39014/22-1005  MA405E334MAA  MD015A103KAB  SL301E105MAB  CCR05CG242FRV  KTD101B684M32A0B00
CCR07CG473KR  CCR05CG820JP  TKC-TMC1206-05-1501-J??  TKC-TMC1206-05-1801-J  TKC-TMC1206-05-20R0-F  TKC-
TMC1206-05-3901-J  TKC-TMC1206-05-44R2-F  TKC-TMC1206-05-4703-J??